Customer Order Data:

Customer Order Number:
1110186

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

PO Box 528, Suider

Telephone:
Reqf No. : 2012/018
at Reqg No: 411026
FAIR' E: FLO-ID 2

Warshay Investments Pt; Ltd t/a KWV
aarl
021 - 8073511

110924987

7646 |Loading Status:

[+4]
w

Gross Weight

20.010kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Date Received@f?.. POV ON (N~
Invcice No@@.—%(@.@%

faim WS
Truck Regq No:. ¢

901395 (700025956 | Bug Stag 10(15x20m1) pc 150 x 20 | 10.0 155.00
901405 |700025947 | Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml) pe 150 x 20 10.0 155.00
BOXER SUPERSTORES|PTYI LT
CONTEMTS HIECKED
Storo: e e

146.16
146.16

5.70

5.70

1,461.65
1,461.65

219.25
219.25

1,680.90
1,680.50

fage

Delivered hf

Liquor Runner Polokwane

AM Marketing (Kizk Building)
48 Antimoon Street
Polokwane

POLOKWANE

|Received irn good -order

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
Por Recaipé‘ftom Customer
 Name:

‘Signature:
—Dété:

‘Payment Terms:

30 days from statement; Due

'Currency:  ZAR

k Details: Chegue Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty)
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




BOXER SUPERSTORES (PTY) LTD

Reg..No. 19881002548107

| SU;,D.,en . \Q_\_LG\c | DELIVERY:RECEIVED NOTE Date: N~ lb—2
miea ;OO GRS IR ||||l ||||||l|| I
Purchase Order No.: \ \ kS/ (L ”l!{“ “IS "la 7 _, Branch: \Q&‘Ac() o
v \
Number of Itams Shortages / Returns Claim Number Invoice Cost

526, go

Eren/er. @ie
Die7one

Name:

Signature:

- Suppfied by ITHOTECH KIW Tel.: {331) 700 2577 REF: BOX010007 .



